Stage 1
Shooter

Tim Duncan
Javier Chavez
Wade Airheart
Rick Davis
Wike Reagan
Vic Echeverria
Lyn Carter

DC Alcantara
Bill Dory
Roger Finzel
Chad Cantrall
Russ Ames
Anthony Rains
Ron Bjornberg

Klaus Nicolaedis

Melline Jullens
Chuck Demos
Mark Henton

Kim Boberschmidt

Doug Nichols

Div Time A

HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

14.76
16.13
15.18
18.19
2041
20.01
2131
22.61
25.40
26.69
25.92
28.62
31.22
21.54
34.22
38.66
J1.58
45.04
21.30
26.17
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NS Proc Points Score
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69
66
60
69
69
66
65
68
66
68
63
10
10
51
10
69
65
68
38
35

4.61
4.09
3.80
3.61
3.38
3.29
3.09
3.00
2.60
2.59
241
2.4%
2.24
2.01
2.09
178
113
1.51
139
131

Pct
100.0%
81.5%
81.3%
18.6%
12.3%
10.3%
65.2%
64.2%
55.6%
54.5%
52.8%
52.3%
48.0%
44.3%
43.8%
38.2%
31.0%
32.3%
29.8%
28.0%

By Division
Shooter

Klaus Nicolaedis

Rick Davis
Melline Jullens
Mark Henton

Tim Duncan
Javier Chavez
Wade Airheart
Mike Reagan
Vic Echeverria
Lyn Carter

DC Hlcantara
Bill Dory
Roger Finzel
Chad Cantrall
Russ Ames
Anthony Rains
Ron Bjornberg
Chuck Demos

Kim Boberschmidt

Doug Nichols

“‘a
5

Div Score
Rev  2.05

Lim10
Lim10
Lim10

3.61
178
1.51

HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

4.61
4.09
3.80
3.38
3.29
3.08
3.00
2.60
2.59
241
2.45
2.24
2.01
113
1.39
131
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Pct
100.0%

100.0%
48.6%
41.1%

100.0%
81.5%
81.3%
12.3%
10.3%
65.2%
64.2%
§5.6%
§4.5%
52.8%
52.3%
48.0%
44.3%
31.0%
29.8%
28.0%



Stage 2
Shooter

DC Alcantara
Lyn Carter
Rick Davis
Tim Duncan
Mike Reagan
Russ Ames
Javier Chavez
Wade Airheart
Anthony Rains
Vic Echeverria
Ron Bjornberg
Bill Dory
Roger Finzel
Melline Jullens
Mark Henton

Kim Boberschmidt

Chad Cantrall
Chuck Demos

Klaus Nicolaedis

Doug Nichols

Div Time A

HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

22.03
26.09
32.23
a1l
35.21
35.35
34.21
38.55
31.52
32.04
42.60
48.63
52.44
96.10
56.90
33.34
95.64
12.48
68.01
62.88
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17
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13
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NS Proc Points Score
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131
132
136
112
138
136
121
134
121
107
131
136
124
128
121
14
118
118
103
18

5.9
5.06
4.22
413
3.91
3.89
311
3.48
3.38
3.34
3.22
2.80
2.36
2.26
2.23
2.22
2.12
1.63
1.51
124

Pct
100.0%
85.1%
11.0%
69.5%
65.8%
64.7%
62.3%
58.5%
56.9%
56.2%
54.1%
41.0%
39.8%
38.0%
31.5%
31.3%
35.1%
21.4%
25.5%
20.9%

By Division
Shooter

Klaus Nicolaedis

Rick Davis
Melline Jullens
Mark Henton

DC Hlcantara
Lyn Carter
Tim Duncan
Mike Reagan
Russ Ames
Javier Chavez
Wade Hirheart
Anthony Rains
Vic Echeverria
Ron Bjornberg
Bill Dory
Roger Finzel

Kim Boberschmidt

Chad Cantrall
Chuck Demos
Doug Nichols

Div Score
Rev 151

Liml0 422
Liml0 226
Liml0 2.23

HiCap 5.95
HiCap  5.06
HiCap 4.13
HiCap 391
HiCap 3.5
HiCap 3.7l
HiCap 3.48
HiCap 3.38
HiCap 3.34
HiCap 3.22
HiCap 2.80
HiCap 2.36
HiCap 222
HiCap 2.12
HiCap 163
HiCap 124

Pct
100.0%

100.0%
§3.5%
52.9%

100.0%
85.1%
69.5%
65.8%
64.1%
62.3%
58.5%
56.9%
56.2%
§4.1%
41.0%
39.8%
31.3%
35.1%
21.4%
20.9%
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Stage 3 By Division

Shooter Div Time A B C D M NS Proc Points Score Pct Shooter Div Score Pct
Wade Hirheart HiCap 1503 120110 0 0 66 439  1000%  Klaus Nicolaedis  Liml0 391  100.0%
DC Alcantara HiCap 1665 12 0 2 0 0 0 0 68 408  93.0%  Melline Jullens Liml0 230  59.0%
Tim Duncan HiCap 1683 1202 0 0 0 0 68 404  920%  Mark Henton Liml0 221  56.1%
Klaus Nicolaedis HiCap 1792 140000 0 0 10 391 89.0%  Rick Davis Liml0 208  53.2%
Javier Chavez HiCap 1766 9 2 3 0 0 0 0 65 368  83.8%

Lyn Carter HiCap 1925 130 10 0 0 0 69 358  81.6%  Wade Hirheart HiCap 439  100.0%
Vic Echeverria HiCap 1719 102 01 1 0 0 55 320 129%  DC Alcantara HiCap 4.08  93.0%
Kim Boberschmidt HiCap 2160 13 0 1 0 0 0 0 69 319 T121%  Tim Duncan HiCap 404  92.0%
Mike Reagan HiCap 2361 140000 0 0 10 296  61.5%  Javier Chavez HiCap 368  83.8%
Ron Bjornberg HiCap 2079 11 1 20 0 0 1 51 274  624%  Lyn Carter HiCap 358  81.6%
Chad Cantrall HiCap 2301 6 3 410 0 0 60 261  594%  Vic Echeverria HiCap 320 T72.9%
Doug Nichols HiCap 24.18 0410 0 0 63 261 593%  Kim Boberschmidt HiCap 3.19 T21%
Melline Jullens HiCap 2994 13 0100 0 0 69 230 525%  Mike Reagan HiCap 296  61.5%
Mark Henton HiCap 3011 12020 0 0 0 68 221 504%  Ron Bjornberg HiCap 274  62.4%
Rick Davis HiCap 2647 8 23 0 1 0 0 55 208  413%  Chad Cantrall HiCap 261  59.4%
Roger Finzel HiCap 2871 9 040 1 0 0 56 195  444%  Doug Nichols HiCap 261  59.3%
Bill Dory HiCap 3808 120200 0 1 58 152 341%  Roger Finzel HiCap 195  44.4%
Chuck Demos HiCap 5544 T 222 1 0 0 50 090  205%  Bill Dory HiCap 152  341%
HAnthony Rains HiCap 99900 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 -10 0.00 0.0% Chuck Demos HiCap 090  20.5%
Russ Ames HiCap 99900 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 -10 0.00 0.0% HAnthony Rains HiCap 0.00 0.0%

Russ Ames HiCap 0.00 0.0%
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Stage 4 By Division

Shooter Div Time A B C D M NS Proc Points Score Pct Shooter Div Score Pct
Tim Duncan HiCap 2446 22 1 5 0 0 0 0 134 548  100.0%  Klaus Nicolaedis  Liml10 4.04  100.0%
Javier Chavez HiCap 2292 187 201 0 0 121 528  964%  Rick Davis Liml0 389  96.5%
Wade Airheart HiCap 2637 25 1 2 0 0 0 0 131 520  948%  Melline Jullens Liml0 205  50.1%
Mike Reagan HiCap 3045 210 1 0 0 0 0 139 456  833%  Mark Henton Liml0 199  49.3%
Klaus Nicolaedis HiCap 3394 25 0 3 0 0 0 0 131 44 TI1%

Ron Bjornberg HiCap 3013 206 0 1 1 0 0 121 394  T11.9%  Tim Duncan HiCap 548  100.0%
Rick Davis HiCap 3466 23 2 3 0 0 0 0 135 389  TL1%  Javier Chavez HiCap 528  96.4%
Kim Boberschmidt HiCap 3549 25 2 0 0 1 0 0 128 361  65.8%  Wade Hirheart HiCap 520  948%
DC Alcantara HiCap 3389 22 1 40 1 1 0 115 339 61.9%  Mike Reagan HiCap 456  83.3%
Vic Echeverria HiCap 3653 204 4 0 0 1 0 122 334  61.0%  Ron Bjornberg HiCap 394 T11.9%
Roger Finzel HiCap 3887 250 2 0 1 0 0 128 329 60.1%  Kim Boberschmidt HiCap 361  65.8%
Lyn Carter HiCap 2718 16 0 T 0 5 1 0 13 269  49.0%  DC Hlcantara HiCap 339  61.9%
Bill Dory HiCap 4386 21 1 5 0 1 1 0 114 260  414%  Vic Echeverria HiCap 334  61.0%
Chad Cantrall HiCap 4471 16 5 41 2 0 0 108 242 441%  Roger Finzel HiCap 329  60.1%
Melline Jullens HiCap 6838 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 140 205  314%  Lyn Carter HiCap 269  49.0%
Mark Henton HiCap 4771 202 3 0 3 1 0 95 199  363%  Bill Dory HiCap 260  41.4%
Doug Nichols HiCap 6445 16 1 90 2 3 0 80 124 221%  Chad Cantrall HiCap 242 441%
Chuck Demos HiCap 8129 144712 2 0 86 106  193%  Doug Nichols HiCap 124  22.1%
HAnthony Rains HiCap 99900 0 0 0 0 28 0 0 -140  0.00 0.0% Chuck Demos HiCap 106  19.3%
Russ Ames HiCap 99900 0 0 0 0 28 0 0 -140  0.00 0.0% HAnthony Rains HiCap 0.00 0.0%

Russ Ames HiCap 0.00 0.0%



Overall - Stages 1 & 2

Shooter

DC Alcantara
Tim Duncan
Lyn Carter
Rick Davis
Javier Chavez
Mike Reagan
Wade Airheart
Vic Echeverria
Russ Ames
Anthony Rains
Bill Dory

Ron Bjornberg
Roger Finzel
Chad Cantrall
Melline Jullens
Mark Henton
Kim Boberschmidt
Klaus Nicolaedis
Chuck Demos
Doug Nichols

Div Score

HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
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8.9
8.81
8.1
1.89
1.80
129
128
6.63
6.29
5.63
5.40
§.29
491
459
4.04
.14
3.61
3.56
3.36
2.5

Pct
100.0%
98.4%
90.7%
88.2%
812%
81.5%
81.4%
14.1%
10.3%
62.9%
60.3%
59.1%
54.9%
51.3%
45.2%
41.8%
40.4%
39.8%
315%
28.5%

By Division
Shooter
Klaus Nicolaedis

Rick Davis
Melline Jullens
Mark Henton

DC Alcantara
Tim Duncan
Lyn Carter
Javier Chavez
Mike Reagan
Wade Airheart
Vic Echeverria
Russ Ames
HAnthony Rains
Bill Dory

Ron Bjornberg
Roger Finzel
Chad Cantrall
Kim Boberschmidt
Chuck Demos
Doug Nichols

Div Score
Rev 3.56
Liml0 7.9
Liml0  4.04
Liml0 3.74
HiCap 8.95
HiCap 8.81
HiCap 8.11
HiCap 1.0
HiCap 129
HiCap 1.28
HiCap  6.63
HiCap 6.29
HiCap 5.3
HiCap 5.40
HiCap 529
HiCap 491
HiCap 459
HiCap 3.6l
HiCap  3.36
HiCap 255

Pct
100.0%

100.0%
§1.2%
41.4%

100.0%
98.4%
90.1%
81.2%
81.5%
81.4%
14.1%
10.3%
62.9%
60.3%
99.1%
54.9%
31.3%
40.4%
31.5%
28.5%



Overall - Stages 3 & 4

Shooter
Wade Airheart
Tim Duncan
Javier Chavez

Klaus Nicolaedis

Mike Reagan
DC Alcantara

Kim Boberschmidt

Ron Bjornberg
Vic Echeverria
Lyn Carter
Rick Davis
Roger Finzel
Chad Cantrall
Melline Jullens
Mark Henton
Bill Dory
Doug Nichols
Chuck Demos
Anthony Rains
Russ Ames

Div Score

HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
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9.59
9.52
8.96
1.94
1.53
148
6.80
6.68
6.54
6.21
§.91
5.24
5.02
4.35
421
4.12
3.8
1.96
0.00
0.00

Pct
100.0%
99.3%
93.5%
82.9%
18.5%
18.0%
10.9%
69.7%
68.2%
65.4%
62.3%
54.1%
52.4%
45.4%
43.9%
43.0%
40.1%
20.4%

0.0%

0.0%

By Division
Shooter

Klaus Nicolaedis

Rick Davis
Melline Jullens
Mark Henton

Wade Rirheart
Tim Duncan
Javier Chavez
Wike Reagan
DC Hlcantara

Kim Boberschmidt

Ron Bjornberg
Vic Echeverria
Lyn Carter
Roger Finzel
Chad Cantrall
Bill Dory
Doug Nichols
Chuck Demos
Anthony Rains
Russ Ames

Div
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10

HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

Score
1.94
591
435
421

9.59
9.52
8.96
1.53
148
6.80
6.68
6.94
6.21
5.24
5.02
4.12
3.8
1.96
0.00
0.00

Pct
100.0%
15.2%
54.8%
52.9%

100.0%
99.3%
93.5%
18.5%
18.0%
10.9%
69.7%
68.2%
65.4%
4.1%
52.4%
43.0%
40.1%
20.4%
0.0%
0.0%



Zia Action Pistol: 14Jul18

Stages 1-4 By Division
Shooter Div Score Pct Shooter Div Score Pct
Tim Duncan HiCap 1832 100.0% Klaus Nicolaedis  Rev/Liml0 1150 100.0%
Wade Rirheart HiCap 16.86 92.0%
Javier Chavez HiCap 1616 91.4% Rick Davis Lim10 13.86  100.0%
DC Hlcantara HiCap 1642 89.6%  Melline Jullens Lim10 8.39  60.5%
Wike Reagan HiCap 1482 80.9%  Mark Henton Lim10 195 51.3%
Lyn Carter HiCap 14.38 18.5%
Rick Davis HiCap 1386 15.1%  Tim Duncan HiCap 18.32  100.0%
Vic Echeverria HiCap 1317 T1.9% Wade Hirheart HiCap 1636  92.0%
Ron Bjornberg HiCap 1196 65.3% Javier Chavez HiCap 1616  91.4%
Klaus Nicolaedis  HiCap 1150 62.8% DC Alcantara HiCap 1642  89.6%
Kim Boberschmidt HiCap 1041 56.8%  Mike Reagan HiCap 1482 80.9%
Roger Finzel HiCap 10.16 55.4%  Lyn Carter HiCap 1438  18.5%
Chad Cantrall HiCap 9.61 525%  Vic Echeverria HiCap 1317 11.9%
Bill Dory HiCap 952 51.9%  Ron Bjornberg HiCap 1196 65.3%
Melline Jullens HiCap 839 458%  Kim Boberschmidt HiCap 1041  56.8%
Mark Henton HiCap 7.95 43.4%  Roger Finzel HiCap 1016  55.4%
Doug Nichols HiCap 639 349% Chad Cantrall HiCap 961  52.5%
Russ Ames HiCap 629 34.3%  Bill Dory HiCap 952  51.9%
Anthony Rains HiCap 563 30.I%  Doug Nichols HiCap 639  34.9%
Chuck Demos HiCap 532 29.0% Russ Ames HiCap 629 34.3%
Anthony Rains HiCap 563 30.1%

Chuck Demos HiCap 532 29.0%



Rank By Points
Shooter

Russ Ames
Anthony Rains
Klaus Nicolaedis
Tim Duncan
Rick Davis
Mike Reagan
Melline Jullens
DC Hlcantara
Roger Finzel
Mark Henton
Javier Chavez
Vic Echeverria
Bill Dory

Lyn Carter
Chuck Demos
Chad Cantrall
Wade Airheart
Ron Bjornberg
Kim Boberschmidt
Doug Nichols

Stage 1 Time

10
10
10
69
69
69
69
68
68
68
66
66
66
65
65
63
60
81
38
35

28.62
31.22
34.22
14.76
18.19
20.41
38.66
22.61
26.69
45.04
16.13
20.01
25.40
2131
31.58
25.52
15.18
21.54
21.30
26.11

Shooter
Mike Reagan
Ron Bjornberg
Rick Davis
Russ Ames
Bill Dory
Wade Hirheart
Lyn Carter

DC Hlcantara
Melline Jullens
Javier Chavez
Anthony Rains
Mark Henton
Roger Finzel
Chad Cantrall
Chuck Demos
Tim Duncan
Vic Echeverria
Klaus Nicolaedis
Doug Nichols
Kim Boberschmidt

Stage 2 Time

138
131
136
136
136
134
132
131
128
121
121
121
124
118
118
112
107
103
18
14

35.21
42.60
32.23
35.35
48.63
38.55
26.09
22.03
56.10
3421
31.52
56.90
52.44
95.64
12.48
2111
32.04
68.01
62.88
33.34
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Shooter
Klaus Nicolaedis
Mike Reagan
Lyn Carter
Kim Boberschmidt
Melline Jullens
DC Hlcantara
Tim Duncan
Mark Henton
Wade Airheart
Javier Chavez
Doug Nichols
Chad Cantrall
Bill Dory

Ron Bjornberg
Roger Finzel
Vic Echeverria
Rick Davis
Chuck Demos
Anthony Rains
Russ Ames

10
10
69
69
69
68
68
68
66
65
63
60
58
81
96
95
95
90

-10
-10

Stage 3 Time

17.92
23.61
19.25
21.60
29.94
16.69
16.83
30.11
15.03
17.66
24.18
23.01
38.08
20.19
28.11
17.19
26.41
95.44
999.00
999.00

Shooter
Melline Jullens
Mike Reagan
Wade Airheart
Klaus Nicolaedis
Rick Davis
Tim Duncan
Kim Boberschmidt
Roger Finzel
Vic Echeverria
Javier Chavez
Ron Bjornberg
DC Hlcantara
Bill Dory
Chad Cantrall
Mark Henton
Chuck Demos
Doug Nichols
Lyn Carter
Anthony Rains
Russ Ames

140
139
131
131
135
134
128
128
122
121
121
115
114
108
95
86
80
13

-140
-140

Stage 4 Time

68.38
30.45
26.31
33.94
34.66
24.46
35.49
38.87
36.53
22.92
30.13
33.89
43.86
4411
41.11
81.29
64.45
21.18
999.00
999.00

Shooter
Mike Reagan
Melline Jullens
Wade Airheart
Rick Davis
Tim Duncan
DC Hlcantara
Klaus Nicolaedis
Javier Chavez
Roger Finzel
Bill Dory

Ron Bjornberg
Mark Henton
Vic Echeverria
Chad Cantrall
Lyn Carter
Chuck Demos
Kim Boberschmidt
Doug Nichols
Russ Ames
Enthony Rains

416
406
391
395
383
382
380
319
316
314
312
358
350
349
339
319
309
256
-4
-13

Total Time

109.74
193.68
95.13
112.15
83.16
95.24
154.09
90.98
146.71
195.91
121.66
180.36
105.83
148.88
93.83
246.79
1113
178.28
2061.91
2066.74



